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Vehicle Name:708551- Abas

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-27

2025-
08-27

Status S!:art
Time
Seatbelt 12:14:23

hashbreak 21:54:45

Vehicle Name:213868 Nabil

SL

Date

2025-
08-27

2025-
08-27

Status S_tart
Time
Seatbelt 12:14:23

Overspeed 21:41:00

Vehicle Name:772639 DEEPK

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-27

2025-
08-27

Start
Status Time
Seatbelt 12:14:23
hashbreak 23:33:12

Vehicle Name:314589-Abdalla
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MODERN VETERINARY CENTRE

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-08-27(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-08-27 7.30 AM

Start Location

25.374165,51.230816

25.374165,51.230816

Start Location

25.374165,51.230816

25.374165,51.230816

Start Location

25.374165,51.230816

25.374165,51.230816

Driver Name:

E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
time Duration
21:54:45 25.374165,51.230816 397 null
12:36:48 25.374165,51.230816 O 0

Driver Name:
E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
time Duration
21:41:00 25.374165,51.230816 397 null
17:53:26 25.374165,51.230816 O 0

Driver Name:
End . Time .
time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
23:33:12 25.374165,51.230816 397 null
23:33:12 25.374165,51.230816 O 0

Driver Name:
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SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)g2257- Seatbelt 12:14:23 25.374165,51.230816 17:09:44 25.374165,51.230816 397 null
2 322257- hashbreak 17:09:44 25.374165,51.230816 17:09:44 25.374165,51.230816 0 0
Vehicle Name:823890 SAJJAD Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 5)(8)2257 Seatbelt 12:14:23 25.374165,51.230816 20:48:12 25.374165,51.230816 397 null
2 202 Overspeed 20:48:12 25.374165,51.230816 19:48:18 25.374165,51.230816 0 0
Vehicle Name:306704 -Mahmoud Khalil Driver Name:
SL Date Status S.tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 (2)3_2257' Seatbelt 12:14:23 25.374165,51.230816 22:32:02 25.374165,51.230816 397 null
2 Sg_2257- Seatbelt 22:32:02 25.374165,51.230816 21:46:54 25.374165,51.230816 0 0
Vehicle Name:623787 Hussain Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 292> Seatbelt 12:14:23 25.37416551.230816 20:44:32 25.374165,51.230816 397 nul
2 202 Seatbelt 20:44:32 25.374165,51.230816 20:40:48 25.374165,51.230816 O 0
Vehicle Name:267273-Ram Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)32257 Seatbelt 12:14:23 25.374165,51.230816 15:56:45 25.374165,51.230816 397 null
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2025-
08-27

Seatbelt 15:56:45

Vehicle Name:313857-Yasbha

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-27

2025-
08-27

Status S_tart
Time
Seatbelt 12:14:23

Overspeed 16:54:56

Vehicle Name:30635-Bus

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-27

2025-
08-27

Start
Status Time
Seatbelt 12:14:23

Overspeed 20:33:40

25.374165,51.230816 12:06:24 25.374165,51.230816 O 0

Driver Name:

Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
time Duration
25.374165,51.230816 16:54:56 25.374165,51.230816 397 null
25.374165,51.230816 16:50:46 25.374165,51.230816 O 0
Driver Name:

. End . Time .
Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
25.374165,51.230816 20:33:40 25.374165,51.230816 397 null
25.374165,51.230816 20:17:18 25.374165,51.230816 O 0
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